
Name Fed Distance Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity

1 R & S Pateman LF 1 52 45 88m 1321y GB25A64778 WHITE C 1385.374

2 M Smith LF 1 56 07 90m 1475y GB25D50911 BLUE C 1376.846

3 I Bres LF 1 57 49 92m 279y GB25D50710 BLUE H 1376.704

4 M Smith LF 1 56 08 90m 1475y GB25D50678 BLUE C 1376.655

5 R & S Pateman LF 1 53 55 88m 1321y GB25A64781 CHEQ C 1371.189

6 K Chapman LF 1 58 33 92m 625y GB25X05474 BLUE C 1371.087

7 R & S Pateman LF 1 53 57 88m 1321y GB25A64777 GRIZ C 1370.788

8 J&T Gateley MNF 2 14 00 104m 532y GB25Z04314 DKGE C 1369.940

9 J&T Gateley MNF 2 14 00 104m 532y GB25Z04327 BLUE C 1369.940

10 J&T Gateley MNF 2 14 04 104m 532y GB25Z04326 CHEQ H 1369.259

11 R & S Pateman LF 1 54 05 88m 1321y GB25A64779 BLUE C 1369.195

12 M Moore & Son LF 1 57 11 91m 210y GB25X06923 CHEQ H 1368.537

13 S Patel LF 1 57 35 91m 553y NWHU25D2966 RD/PD C 1366.804

14 J&T Gateley MNF 2 16 06 104m 532y GB25Z04319 CHEQ H 1348.802

15 A Pawlowski LF 2 36 22 117m 1693y NWHU25D2741 BLUE H 1327.732

16 J Gilbert WF 2 12 26 99m 1433y GB25Z17545 1326.501

17 F Hall WF 1 31 58 69m 431y GB25X01491 1325.192

18 J Gilbert WF 2 12 34 99m 1433y GB25Z17562 1325.167

19 J Gilbert WF 2 12 34 99m 1433y GB25Z17523 1325.137

20 J Gilbert WF 2 12 42 99m 1433y GB25Z17571 1323.836

21 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 26 57 110m 866y GB25X00785 DKCH H 1323.348

22 J Gilbert WF 2 12 50 99m 1433y GB25V80061 1322.507

23 J Gilbert WF 2 12 51 99m 1433y GB25Z17519 1322.341

24 J Gilbert WF 2 12 55 99m 1433y GB25Z17501 1321.678

25 J Gilbert WF 2 12 58 99m 1433y GB25Z17505 1321.181

26 J Gilbert WF 2 13 05 99m 1433y GB25V80067 1320.023

27 J Gilbert WF 2 13 10 99m 1433y GB25V80076 1319.196

28 A Pawlowski LF 2 37 26 117m 1693y GB25B57354 BLUE C 1318.736

29 K J Walker WF 1 47 47 80m 1325y GB25A20328 1318.638

30 F Hall WF 1 32 34 69m 431y GB25D50801 1316.602

31 P W Hudson WF 1 32 50 69m 720y GB25X00143 1315.852

32 A J Webb MNF 2 35 59 115m 1112y GB25D50877 BLCH H 1304.703

33 P W Hudson WF 1 33 42 69m 720y GB25V29061 1303.682

34 P W Hudson WF 1 33 47 69m 720y GB25D50798 1302.523

35 P W Hudson WF 1 33 54 69m 720y GB25D50797 1300.905

36 G Cooper LF 1 59 23 88m 402y GB25C36318 BLUE H 1300.706

37 P W Hudson WF 1 33 55 69m 720y GB25X10001 1300.674

38 A J Webb MNF 2 36 31 115m 1112y GB25S30673 BLPD H 1300.258

39 S Dewick WF 2 01 53 89m 1590y GB25V41374 1297.544

54 Memebers Sent 873 Birds 

A-F-T

Leicester Warwick & Mid Northants Amal

Wetherby 09.08.25 Liberated at 10.30

Into a West South West Wind 



40 S Dewick WF 2 02 21 89m 1590y GB25A43177 1292.595

41 J Summers LF 2 03 59 90m 1238y GB25B34728 BLUE C 1287.576

42 B Manning LF 1 59 43 87m 589y GB25X01711 GRIZ C 1283.934

43 A Pawlowski LF 2 42 10 117m 1693y GB25D50686 BLUE H 1280.245

44 Murphy Bros MNF 2 22 58 103m 1404y GB25C25931 BLUE H 1277.808

45 D Gray LF 2 04 53 90m 1060y GB25B34435 CHEQ C 1276.874

46 A J Webb MNF 2 39 29 115m 1112y GB25D50876 BLCH C 1276.071

47 G Weston LF 2 07 13 92m 102y GB25D35750 BLUE H 1273.590

48 Murphy Bros MNF 2 23 59 103m 1404y GB25C25943 DKCH H 1268.786

49 D Cooper LF 2 03 20 88m 1373y GB25D50716 RED H 1266.911

50 K Hall LF 2 44 55 118m 176y GB25V16410 BLUE H 1260.370

51 Murphy Bros MNF 2 25 21 103m 1404y GB25C25952 BLUE H 1256.856

52 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 37 02 110m 866y GB25V13318 BLPD H 1238.374

53 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 38 46 110m 866y GB25V13337 BLUE H 1224.854

54 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 39 27 110m 866y GB25V13323 BLUE H 1219.605

55 A J Webb MNF 2 48 56 115m 1112y GB25D50880 BLUE C 1204.688

56 Mr & Mrs H McAllister MNF 2 38 21 104m 12y GB25C44752 BLCH H 1155.996

57 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 54 44 105m 1125y GB25X08265 RED C 1064.050

58 Mr Leslie Berry & Son MNF 2 39 29 94m1390y GB25V62619 CHEQ C 1046.065

59 Mr Leslie Berry & Son MNF 2 45 46 94m 1390y GB25V62604 CHEQ H 1006.415

60 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 3 10 02 105m 1125y GB25X08276 RED C 978.381


